
Lidia Moreno, lidia.morenomoreno@houstonisd.org ext. 262207 

 

Brianna Poindexter, brianna.poindexter@houstonisd.org ext. 262210 

 

Gabriela Guajardo, gabriela.guajardo@houstonisd.org ext. 262211 

 

Walter Laracuente, WLARACUE@houstonisd.org ext. 262206 

 

Yessely Rivera, yessely.riverahernandez@houstonisd.org ext. 262231 

 

Breanne Card, breanne.card@houstonisd.org ext. 262234 

 

Bethany Wiles, BWILES@houstonisd.org ext. 262235 

 

Lorenzo Lozano, Lorenzo.LozanoObando@houstonisd.org ext. 262230 

 

Donna Roy, Donna.Roy@houstonisd.org ext. 262213 

 

Gladys Lopez, GLOPEZ2@houstonisd.org ext. 262212 

 

 


